Maryland State School for the Deaf

Maryland Tuberculosis Sanatorium
Military Department 8

20,180.00

Miners’ Hospital

Morgan State College

Public Schools

Public Service Commission..

Real Estate Commission of Maryland

St. Mary’s Female Seminary

112.45
28,841.00

Secretary of State

State Aided Institutions

118466

1,184.18
15,454.05
16,693.59
22,436.60

110,244.31
31,386.15
155.88

8,430.00

26,825.65

State Athletic Commission.._......

State Auditor. . .

State Aviation Commission

State Bank Commissioner

State Board of Examiners and Registration of Architects
State Board of Barber Examiners

57,660.42

State Board of Chiropody Examiners

State Board of Chiropractics Examiners
State Board of Dental Examiners

State Board of Electrical Examiners and Suﬁérvisors

State Board of Examining Engineers

State Board of Registration for Professional Engineers and |

Land Surveyors

Stf.tedBoard of Funeral Directors and Embalmers of Mary-
an

State Board of Hairdressers and Beauty Culturists.

State Board of Law Examiners

State Board of Medical Examiners

State Board of Homeopathic Medical Examiners....___......
State Board of Examiners of Moving Picture Machine
Operators

State Board of Examiners of Nurses

State Board of Examiners of Optometry

State Board of Osteopathic Examiners

State Board of Pharmacy

Commissioners of Practical Plumbing

State Board of Examiners of Public Accountants

State Veterinary Medical Board. :

State Board of Mental Hygiene—Special Maintenance Fund].

State Department of Drainage.

State Department of Education

State Department of Health.......

State Department of Public Welfare—Old Age Assistance
State Department of Public Welfare—Aid to Dependent

Children

State Department of Public Welfare—I;ublic Assistance
to Needy Blind iy

81.69

1,059.00

5,845.50
28,636.75
7,573.21
6,834.35
170.00

1,411.42
8,660.85

114.3
115,887.98
16,655.40
69,636.18

1,620.82

1,134.18
35,634.05
16,693.59
22,436.60

110,244.31

537.00
3,850.00
5,5621.50

1,059.00
5,845.50
28,636.75
7,578.21

- 6,834.35
170.00

©1,411.42

114.35
116,283.23
-16,655.40

69,636.18

1,620.82
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